November 2011

Applied
11/1/2011

11/1/2011

11/1/2011

11/2/2011

11/2/2011

11/2/2011

11/2/2011

11/3/2011

11/4/2011

11/7/2011

11/8/2011
11/8/2011

11/8/2011

11/9/2011

Issued

11/1/2011

11/1/2011

11/1/2011

11/2/2011

11/2/2011

11/2/2011

11/2/2011

11/9/2011

11/4/2011

11/30/2011

11/8/2011

11/8/2011

11/8/2011

11/9/2011

Permit
#

14449

14450

14451

14452

14453

14454

14455

14447

14456

14457

14458

14459

14460

14461

Thursday, December 01, 2011

Address

213

449

204

311

817

1143

520

55

524

777

754

329

245

1149

Cottonwood
Circle

Allan Court

Heidelberger
Lane

Orchard Street

Brown Street

Hillside Drive

Hidden Acres
Drive

W. Grant Street

College Street

Fitch Street

Rose Lane
University Street

Hummingbird
Court

Hillside Drive

APN
002-621-031

088-230-060

002-701-020

002-013-021

002-702-005

002-511-038

002-101-007

002-133-044

002-052-006

002-343-017

002-201-035

088-262-025

002-702-006

Owner

Jacquard

Les Ralfel

Susan

McKinney

Robert Trosper

Christina Pava

Marci Polatello

Mcintyre Tile

Juan Prado

Steve Deas

Merlyn Peripont
Nicole Zachetti

Anthony Guild

Jack Zanzi

Contractor

Leo's Roofing

Denny's Electric

Denny's Electric
One Hour Heating
and Air

One Hour Heating
and Air

One Hour Heating
and Air

Linus Baranauskas

Eddinger Enterprises

CleanFocus Energy

Inc.

Daniels Roofing

Economy Plumbing

The Roofer

Roffing Services

Description

re-roof

Add 2 electrical outlets

Electric Meter Authorization

replace existing duct work

replace furnace and a/c

replace furnance

replace furnace -GFI outlets

Tenant improvements and ADA

bathroom

re-roof garage

Solar PV

re-roof
install gas line

re-roof

Re-Roof

Page 1 of 3

Type
SFD

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope

REPAIR

ELEC

ELEC

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

ALT

REPAIR

ELEC

REPAIR
PLUMB

REPAIR

REPAIR

Valuation

6,500

350

350

2,681

16,825

4,959

6,300

70,000

1,500

46,000

7,280
600

7,600

5,397

Finaled

11/7/2011

11/2/2011

11/2/2011

11/21/2011

11/21/2011

11/10/2011



November 2011

Applied
11/9/2011

11/9/2011

11/10/2011

11/10/2011
11/14/2011
11/14/2011

11/15/2011

11/15/2011

11/16/2011

11/16/2011

11/18/2011

11/18/2011

11/21/2011

11/22/2011

Issued

11/15/2011

11/10/2011

11/10/2011

11/14/2011

11/17/2011

11/16/2011

11/16/2011

11/18/2011

11/28/2011

11/22/2011

Permit
#

14462

14463

14464

14465

14466

14467

14468

14469

14470

14471

14472

14475

14473

14474

Thursday, December 01, 2011

Address

916

95

930

1500

215

1200

210

621

1584

626

119

1023

330

14615

Chanticleer Way

West Grant
Street

Harold Lane

Grove Street
Terrace Blvd.
Grove Street

Morgan Ridge
Court

Prince Avenue

Grove Street

Center Street

North Street
Maxwell Street
Healdsburg

Avenue

Grove Street

APN

089-130-013

002-384-003

089-071-010

002-495-016

089-082-003

003-110-023

002-083-018

002-091-003

002-171-034

002-441-015

002-181-003

089-130-006

Owner

Greg Nelson

Tom
Carlisle/ack
Lynch

Zachary Hagen

Bob Sauers

Richard and
Karen
Neuberger

Barry Johnston

Oak Grove
Apartments

Ken Wong

Wine Country
Group

Mr. & Mrs. Van
Meter

Russ Keil

Galla Norton

Contractor

Larry Frey

Maida Construction

Owner/Builder

Ridgeline Roofing

Caldwell-Trouette

Suncraft Services

Benjamin Franklin
Plumbing

Justo Laus

Gifford Anderson
Plumbing Inc.

Palmer Roofing

lain Rizzo

Second Generation
Roofing

Description

add storage room and revise
laundry room layout

pour additional footings for tower -
re-frame fisrt floor and walls

Upgrade from 125 A to 200 A and
change location

remove/replace siding and door
addition and remodel

re-roof

replace existing trellis with solid roof

solar PV system

replace gas water heater

replace electric panel

repair gasline

re-roof

foundation and underground utilities

re-roof

Page 2 of 3

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

COM
SFD
COM

SFD

SFD

MF

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

Scope

ADD

OTHER

ELEC

REPAIR
ADD
ALT

ALT

ELEC

PLUMB

ELEC

PLUMB

ALT

REPAIR

Valuation

10,000

7,500

500

30,000
30,000
7,890

25,000

20,000

1,900

200

2,000

8,900

1,250

Finaled

11/15/2011

11/23/2011



Applied
11/28/2011

11/28/2011

11/29/2011

11/29/2011

Permit
Issued #

14476

11/28/2011 14477

11/29/2011 14438

11/29/2011 14478

Total Permit Applications: 32

Thursday, December 01, 2011

Address

322 University Street

250 Alexandria Drive

417 Piiper Street

327 Harmon Street

APN

002-121-005

002-720-006

002-133-020

002-291-042

Issed Over the Counter

Owner

Jody Prtroka &
Rachel
Schochet

David
Dissmeyer

Thomas Colla

Maureen Laluc

21

Contractor

Stan Johnson Pool
and Spa

Furia Heating and
AIC

Owner/Builder

James F. Morton
Construction

Description

new swimming pool

replace heater

gas line

re-roof

Page 3 of 3

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope

ALT

MECH

PLUMB

REPAIR

Valuation

60,000

8,065

300

6,500

Finaled



